Nebula Federation

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent,

CA = Consent for absence, -

Governor

Mrs Ashley Best-White
Rewd David Hagan-Palmer
Ms Sue Hill

Mr John Hindley

Mrs Doreen Kelf

Mr Peter Leggett
Reverend Sally McCubbin
Rewd Margaret McPhee
Mrs Alice Ndiaye

Lizzie Reeves

Mr James Savage

Mrs Jill Steward

Miss Jane Stockings

Mr Martin White

= Not applicable

Governor Type

Executive Headteacher

Foundation DBE or PCC Appointed
Local Authority Governor
Foundation DBE or PCC Appointed
Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor

Foundation Bishop Appointed
Co-opted governor

Staff governor

Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor

Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Rev Margaret McPhee sabaticcal Summer Term.

Finance & General
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Ethos
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Curriculum &
Standards
Full governing board
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Curriculum &
Standards

04 Nov 2024
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Ethos

11 Nov 2024
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Finance & General

21 Nov 2024
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Purposes
Full governing board
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Ethos

13 Jan 2025
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Standards
Finance & General

15 Jan 2025
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Purposes
Full governing board

06 Feb 2025
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Curriculum &
Standards
Finance & General
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Purposes
Full governing board

27 Mar 2025

zZz< <<=

<zZ<=<=<<<

Ethos

28 Apr 2025
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Curriculum &
Standards
Finance & General

07 May 2025
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Purposes
Full governing board

22 May 2025
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Ethos

09 Jun 2025

Curriculum &
Standards
Finance & General

16 Jun 2025
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Purposes
Full governing board

10 Jul 2025
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% Attended
95.83
91.67
83.33
83.33

50
66.67
100
50
91.67
87.5
83.33
100
50
100



