Nebula Federation

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

		Finance & General Purposes	Ethos	Curriculum & Standards	Full governing board	Curriculum & Standards	Ethos	Finance & General Purposes	Full governing board	Ethos	Curriculum &	Finance & General	Full governing board	Ethos	Curriculum & Standards	Finance & General	Full governing board	Ethos	Curriculum &	Finance & General	Full governing board	Ethos	Curriculum & Standards	Finance & General Purposes	Full governing board	
Governor	Governor Type	19 Sep 2024	23 Sep 2024	30 Sep 2024	10 Oct 2024	04 Nov 2024	11 Nov 2024	21 Nov 2024	05 Dec 2024	13 Jan 2025	15 Jan 2025	23 Jan 2025	06 Feb 2025	24 Feb 2025	03 Mar 2025	13 Mar 2025	27 Mar 2025	28 Apr 2025	07 May 2025	15 May 2025	22 May 2025	09 Jun 2025	16 Jun 2025	26 Jun 2025	10 Jul 2025	% Attended
Mrs Ashley Best-White	Executive Headteacher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	95.83
Revd David Hagan-Palmer	Foundation DBE or PCC Appointed	<u> </u>	Y	T.	N	<u> </u>	Y	T.	Y	Y	+ •	T.	Y	Y	T.	<u> </u>	Y	Y	+ -	+ •	Y	Y	+ •	T.	Y	91.67
Ms Sue Hill	Local Authority Governor			Υ	N	Υ			Υ		Υ		Y		Υ		Y		Υ		N		Υ		Y	83.33
Mr John Hindley	Foundation DBE or PCC Appointed		Υ		Υ	1	N		Y	Υ			Y	Υ			Y	Υ			N	Υ			Y	83.33
Mrs Doreen Kelf	Co-opted governor			Υ	N	NS			N		Υ		Υ		N		N		N		Υ		Υ		Υ	50
Mr Peter Leggett	Co-opted governor	Υ			Υ			Υ	Υ			N	Υ			Υ	N			Υ	Υ			N	N	66.67
Reverend Sally McCubbin			Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ	Y			Υ													100
Revd Margaret McPhee	Foundation Bishop Appointed		Υ	Υ	N	N	Υ		Υ	Υ	N		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	N	N		N	N	N		N	50
Mrs Alice Ndiaye	Co-opted governor			Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ		Υ		NS		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ	91.67
Lizzie Reeves	Staff governor			Υ	Υ	N			Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		N	Υ	Υ		Υ	Y	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	87.5
Mr James Savage	Co-opted governor			Υ	Υ	Υ			Υ		N		Υ		N		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ	83.33
Mrs Jill Steward	Co-opted governor	Υ		Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Y	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	100
Miss Jane Stockings	Parent governor	Υ			Υ			N	N			Υ	Υ			N	N			Υ	Υ			N	N	50
Mr Martin White	Co-opted governor	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Y	Y		Υ	Υ	Υ	100

Rev Margaret McPhee sabaticcal Summer Term.